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Rundenwettkampf 2025
Luftgewehr - Auflage stehend

Kreisliga

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Jastorf 2

SC Eddelstorf 4

SC Eddelstorf 1

SV Hamerstorf 1

SG Weste 1

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1
SC Eddelstorf 2

SV Melzingen 4

SG Oetzen 1

Kreisklasse A

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 3

SV Kallenbrock 1

SG Oldenstadt 2

SG Oldenstadt 1

SG Weste 2

SV Melzingen 3

SG Weste 3

SG Oldenstadt 3

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 1

Kreisklasse B

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SG Oldenstadt 4

SV Kallenbrock 2

SG Weste 4

SV Hamerstorf 2
Bevenser Gilde 1

SC Eddelstorf 5

SG Ebstorf 2

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 2
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Herren 0 m

Name

Jonas Meyer

Tobias von Brisinski
Tobias Foth

Sven Hentze-Johannsen
Luca Kolja Levknecht

Felix Flore
Finn Ritzer

Senioren 0 m

Name

Elias Péilschinski
Sebastian Bombeck
Fabian Miiller
Thorsten Genthe
Sascha Klinner
Carsten Heinke
Martin DreBler

Senioren I m

Name
Piet Anders
Ulrich Liche-Malm

Nasir Mohammed Malik

Karsten Sauer
Joachim Oelze
Edmund Levknecht

Rundenwettkampf 2025
Luftgewehr - Auflage stehend

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 3
SG Weste 3

SV Hamerstorf 1
SC Eddelstorf 3
SV Hamerstorf
SG Weste 4

SG Weste 3

Verein

SG Oldenstadt
SV Kallenbrock 2
SG Weste 1

SG Oldenstadt 1
SV Melzingen 3
SG Oetzen 1

SG Ebstorf 2

Verein

SG Weste 4

SG Weste 2

SC Eddelstorf 2
SV Kallenbrock 1
SV Melzingen 3
SV Hamerstorf 2
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305,7
300,1
298,4
298,3
295,4
294,6
292,3

308,1
296,9
295,8
292,2
290,7
289,3
228,5

306,9
303,0
298,5
2979
2854
276,0

4. Gesamt
305,7
300,1
298,4
298,3
295,4
294.6
2923

4. Gesamt
308,1
296,9
295,8
2922
290,7
289,3
2285

4. Gesamt
306,9
303,0
298.5
297,9
285.4
276,0
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Senioren II m

Name

Frank Meyer
Eckhard Foth
Gerhard Schifer
Hermann Miiller
Stefan Schwartau
Gerd Meyer
Jiirgen Haase
Fred Wedemann
Carsten Schulze
Martin Schmidtberger
Hermann Schulze
Ralph Muhle
Klaus Wilkens
Michael Meyer
Norbert Schulz

Senioren III m

Name

Eckhard Warnecke
Jens Scholz

Heinz Lenhardt
Eckhard Helmke
Jiirgen Schirrmeister
Franz-Dieter Kriiger
Burghard Weif3
Helmut Résner

Senioren IV m

Name

Jirgen Schlie

Wilfried Kruggel
Ernst-Heinrich Seinke
Bernd-Friedrich Rober
Stephan Koch

Hans Musfeldt

Jirgen Glette

Manfred Marks
Jochen Walimer

Rundenwettkampf 2025
Luftgewehr - Auflage stehend

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 1

SV Hamerstorf 1

SG Oetzen 1

SV Hamerstorf 2

SC Eddelstorf 1

SC Eddelstorf 3

SV Kallenbrock 1

SC Eddelstorf 2

SV Melzingen 3

SG Oldenstadt 2

SV Kallenbrock 1

SC Eddelstorf 5

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 1
SG Weste 2

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 2

Verein

SV Jastorf 2

SG Weste 2

SG Oldenstadt 2

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 2
SG Oldenstadt 1

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 1
SV Hamerstorf 2

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 1

Verein
SV Jastorf 2
SV Hamerstorf 1

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1

SC Eddelstorf 1

SG Oldenstadt 1

SC Eddelstorf 2

SG Oldenstadt 2

SG Oetzen 1

SV Holdenstedt/Borne 2
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310,6
307,0
304,5
303,6
303,3
303,2
302,8
302,2
301,6
298,0
297,8
292,9
281,6
280,1
279.,9

309,9
302,1
301,1
298,3
291,5
283,5
276,5
257,9

313,9
308,6
308,5
301,8
301,8
293,1
288,0
271,8
260,8

4. Gesamt
310,6
307,0
304,5
303,6
303,3
303,2
302,8
302,2
301,6
298,0
297,8
2929
281,6
280,1
279,9

4. Gesamt
309,9
302,1
301,1
298,3
291,5
283,5
276,5
257,9

4. Gesamt
313,9
308,6
308,5
301,8
301,8
293,1
288.,0
271,8
260,8

Stand: 04.11.2024
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Damen 0 w

Name

Mella Weber

Kerstin Wolle

Kathrin Kaiser-Schmidt
Tanja Haase

Vanessa Braun-Ludolfs
Jasmin Johannsen
Carolin Butenschon
Jenny Kommert

Anna Oppermann
Maria Reinhold

Nina Geilenkduser-Miiller
Jaqueline Wendt

Janina Clasen

Sabrina Hirsch

Swantje Mundry

Senioren I w

Name

Petra Zetsche

Ina Ludolfs

Gitta Kuhlmann

Petra Bostelmann

Sylvia Felz

Melanie Busch-Bellmann

Senioren II w

Name

Kite Wenzel
Brigitte Schenk
Rosemarie Reinhold
Maren Kortke

Anke Butenschon
Elsa Kuhnke

Rosi Weissmann

Rundenwettkampf 2025
Luftgewehr - Auflage stehend

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 4
SG Ebstorf 2

SG Ebstorf 2

SG Oldenstadt 4
SG Weste 1

SC Eddelstorf 4
SV Melzingen 4
Bevenser Gilde 1
SG Oldenstadt 4
SV Kallenbrock 2
Bevenser Gilde 1
SC Eddelstorf 5
SG Oldenstadt 4
SG Weste 4
Bevenser Gilde 1

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 4

SG Weste 1

SV Melzingen 4

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1
SG Weste 3

SC Eddelstorf 5

Verein

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1
SV Jastorf 2

SV Kallenbrock 2

SG Oldenstadt 3

SV Melzingen 4

SG Oldenstadt 3

SG Oldenstadt 3
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312,1
308,0
306,8
305,6
303,1
299.,6
293.9
292,1
292,1
290,8
285,3
282,5
282,3
276,9
268,1

311,1
309,3
302,6
287,3
283,8
268,6

308,8
303,3
291,0
290,9
289,6
286,5
265,0

4. Gesamt
312,1
308,0
306,8
305,6
303,1
299.6
2939
2921
292,1
290,8
2853
2825
2823
276,9
268,1

4. Gesamt
311,1
309,3
302,6
287,3
283,8
268,6

4. Gesamt
308,8
303,3
291,0
290,9
289.,6
286,5
265,0

Stand: 04.11.2024



